
Proposed Children’s Ministries Schedule for 2023-2024 

 

Sept  10 Sunday School Kickoff!!  

Sept  17   Sunday School 

Sept 24 Family Church Sunday 

Oct.   1   Sunday School 

Oct.  8   Sunday School 

Oct   15    Sunday School 

Oct.  22  Sunday School 

Oct   29  Family Church Sunday/Fall Festival/Children Host Breakfast between services 

Nov.   5  Sunday School 

Nov.  12   Sunday School 

Nov   19 Sunday School    

Nov. 26  Family Church Sunday                                                            

Dec.   3  Sunday School (Advent I) 

Dec.  10  Sunday School (Advent II) 

Dec.  17  Sunday School (Advent III)/Potluck Holiday Lunch and Cookie Exchange 

Dec. 21  Parish Event: St Thomas Dinner/Special Children’s Presentation 

Dec. 24  Christmas Eve (Advent IV)/NO Sunday School 

Dec. 31  Family Church Sunday 

Jan     7    Sunday School 

Jan.   14   Sunday School 

Jan    21   Sunday School 

Jan  28  Family Church Sunday 

Feb     4 Sunday School 

Feb    11   Sunday School 

Feb   13  Shrove Tuesday Pancake Supper 

Feb    18   Sunday School 

Feb   25  Family Church Sunday  

Mar      3  Sunday School 

Mar     10  Sunday School 

Mar     17  Sunday School 

Mar     24  Sunday School/Palm Sunday 

Mar   29  Good Friday Mini-Mini VBS 

Mar   31  EASTER/Family Church Sunday 

Apr       7  Sunday School 

Apr      14  Sunday School 

Apr      21  Sunday School 

Apr    29  Family Church Sunday/Family Brunch 

May       5  Sunday School 

May      12  Sunday School 

May    19 Last Day of Sunday School/Pentecost 

May     28 Family Church Sunday/Pentecost   


